
New Hope Ice Arena  
Open Skating Schedule 

 

 Date Day Location Fee Start End  

12/8/23 Friday North Rink $5 per person 6:30 PM 8:00 PM 

12/10/23 Sunday North Rink $5 per person 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 

12/15/23 Friday North Rink $5 per person 6:30 PM 8:00 PM 

12/17/23 Sunday North Rink $5 per person 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 

12/27/23 Wed. North Rink $5 per person 10:30 AM 11:45 AM 

1/5/24 Friday North Rink $5 per person 6:30 PM 8:00 PM 

1/7/24 Sunday North Rink $5 per person 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 

1/14/24 Sunday North Rink $5 per person 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 

1/19/24 Friday North Rink $5 per person 6:30 PM 8:00 PM 

1/21/24 Sunday North Rink $5 per person 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 

1/26/24 Friday North Rink $5 per person 6:30 PM 8:00 PM 

1/28/24 Sunday North Rink $5 per person 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 

2/9/24 Friday North Rink $5 per person 6:30 PM 8:00 PM 

2/11/24 Sunday North Rink $5 per person 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 

2/16/24 Friday North Rink $5 per person 6:30 PM 8:00 PM 

2/18/24 Sunday North Rink $5 per person 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 

2/23/24 Friday North Rink $5 per person 6:30 PM 8:00 PM 

2/25/24 Sunday North Rink $5 per person 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 

3/10/24 Sunday North Rink $5 per person 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 

3/15/24 Friday South Rink $5 per person 6:30 PM 8:00 PM 

3/17/24 Sunday South Rink $5 per person 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 

3/24/24 Sunday South Rink $5 per person 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 

3/29/24 Friday South Rink $5 per person 6:30 PM 8:00 PM 

3/31/24 Sunday South Rink $5 per person 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 

 
 

  

Skate Rental available! $3 per person 
 

 


